
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters winner RIC, 23/08/2020, R12, M 1M 4P 2P M2/1/3J. Porter 485925 26/0271

 2 MODUS OPERANDI Last start Masters winner BAT, 14/08/2020, R9, M 1M 3M 3M M2/1/3R. Tyler 469861 22/0257

 3 IRINKA MASON Weighted points score RIC, 01/04/2020, R8, P (BDN)P 1P 5P M2/2/3S. Easey 485678 13/0225

 4 BOUND FOR LOVE Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R8, M 5M 1M 1M M2/2/2P. Dennis 470412 8/0193

 5 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 1P M2/2/3J. Porter 485924 15/0186

 6 WOMAN IN BLACK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 4P M2/2/3A. Wade 458896 9/0131

 7 ARIAKI Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 8P M2/2/1K. Jones 475614 9/086

 8 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2M 5M M3/2M. Wotton 485670 6/0167

 9 TWIST ALLEN Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 7M 1M 5M M3/1S. Francis 478017 3/0129

 10 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R4, M 4M 4M 2M M3/1P. Daly 472106 11/0128

 11 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 2M M3/2M. Wotton 478018 3/0121

 12 FLYING APOLLO Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R5, M 6M 5M 5P M3/1A. Bell 486629 14/0108

 13 COSMIC ADONIS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 7P M3/2A. Drapiewski 455470 5/0102

 14 PRINCE FABLOCH Weighted points score BUL, 12/08/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P M3/2J. Prindesis 459419 3/090

 15 MISS ARIEK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R12, M 4M 5P 4Y M3/2K. Jones 475612 3/088

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOWERING HEIGHTS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/08/2020, R1, P

NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P

1P 3P 3P 5/4B. Smith 508666 1/0130

 2 MISS MILWAUKEE Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4J. King 499331 1/0101

 3 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4J. Callaughan 531377 1/081

 4 VICTORY WINS Last start placegetter RIC, 23/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/0160

 5 REPORT IN Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R3, P 2P M/1A. Hokin 522504 0/0134

 6 PETITE TIGER Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R2, P 3P M/1I. Vassallo 530489 0/0117

 7 DESPICABLE PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/08/2020, R1, P 1Y 3P 4Y M/1R. Smith 490146 1/0124

 8 VALENTINA BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/08/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1M. Hooper 498448 0/098

 9 PRINCESS SWIFT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/08/2020, R1, P 7Y 2P 4P M/1J. Ashe 521750 0/096

 10 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/08/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/054

2 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABSURDLY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/08/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 2/1/3A. Bell 497442 8/7240

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKALAKA Dropping in grade RIC, 16/08/2020, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 3/1/3J. Mcgrath 499454 7/6219

 2 BILLY BALLOWS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 8P 5P 3/1/1M. Ballantine 493401 11/8116

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/3A. Bell 521221 9/8267

 2 BUCKS VENTURE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 23/08/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 6P 4/1/3D. Mason 490406 10/5189

 3 QUICK SINGLE Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1P. Boyd 500617 5/4213

 4 CHAMPNESS ROAD Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R4, M 3M 8P 7M 4/1/2P. Daly 472112 15/11173

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRAGONFLY DIVA Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4G. Mckinley 529715 1/0121

 2 SANJAY SUNRISE Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2D. Robertson 488172 3/2189

 3 PAIGE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/08/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 5/2J. Porter 526343 3/2177

 4 WENDY BYRDE Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3J. King 429252 2/1168

 5 SENOR FURY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 499537 3/2156

 6 STARBURST EMILY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 23/08/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/089

 7 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 21/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Bell 497560 5/4207

 8 FIX YOUR TIARA Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1M. Farrugia 526164 4/3258

 9 THUNDA TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1J. Porter 491987 8/7243

 10 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3T. Vella 500034 2/1186

 11 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1J. Mcgrath 495651 5/4171

 12 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 499826 4/3159

 13 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 8/4159

 14 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0156

 15 CON THE CONMAN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/0151

 16 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 1Y 7C 6P 5/4M. Smith 498814 3/0149

 17 BOW BUSTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1J. King 497382 5/4147

 18 TOWERING DAWN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 4P 5/1B. Smith 489972 9/8136

 19 MAGIC FORTNIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3129

 20 SWIFT HEIDI Weighted points score WGL, 25/06/2019, R4 7P 3P 5P 5/4M. Codd 499503 1/0129

 21 HARLEM HEAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 6Y 7P 2P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/0127

 22 KAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3126

 23 UMA ALLEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 2M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/1121

 24 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Porter 526348 1/0119

 25 HOT CHIPS Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2M. Lee 496409 3/2117

 26 STATEN ISLAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1114

 27 BIT MEXICAN Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2020, R4, P 8P 2Y 5Y 5/4J. Ashe 444005 6/0113

 28 RADIANT RIDGE Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R10, P 5P 8M 3M 5/1A. Drapiewski 450354 7/595

 29 GRAMERCY RIFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/293

 30 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/081

 31 CROW FLIES Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4C. Galwey 498003 1/072

6 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 STELLIO Weighted points score BAL, 01/08/2020, R3 8P 6P 5P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 1/069

 33 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/069

 34 MANIC MONDAY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 494654 1/057

7 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POWERING TUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/08/2020, R3, P 5Y 8P 3P M/1P. Pirie 520279 0/086

 2 JILLIAN JEWELS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/07/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1J. Zammit 500241 0/070

 3 AISLE RIPPER First start M/1O. Langley 529717 0/00

 4 QUIRKY CASSIE First start M/1T. Vella 528553 0/00

 5 BERRIDALE GEM First start M/1S. Hazlett 525686 0/00

 6 DAM DREAMING First start M/1J. Vanderburg 521336 0/00

 7 BLACK LENNY First start M/1C. Arletos 529278 0/00

 8 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 9 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/060

 10 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 7P 5P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/056

 11 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/054

 12 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/050

 13 BELLA BLITZ Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P M/1P. Boyd 523504 0/035

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABSURDLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 2/1/3A. Bell 497442 8/7240

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY BALLOWS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 8P 5P 3/1/1M. Ballantine 493401 11/8116

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHETLAND Last start Provincial winner WPK, 15/07/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3P. Lagogiane 497255 9/4252

 2 BARCIA'S WISH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/3A. Bell 521221 9/8267

 3 BUCKS VENTURE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 6P 4/1/3D. Mason 490406 10/5189

 4 DOONSIDE GANGSTA Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 8P 4/1/1L. Galea 490422 6/584
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SO EXCITED Last start winner RIC, 23/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Vanderburg 531137 1/0151

 2 PURE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 09/08/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3T. Vella 521181 2/1144

 3 MARTY BYRDE Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4J. King 529217 1/0182

 4 DYNA REAVER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2M 5M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3167

 5 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2020, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3A. Bell 523244 2/1150

 6 COLE SEAR Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R3, P (FTF)P 3P 2P 5/4K. Sultana 526987 1/0216

 7 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Bell 497560 5/4207

 8 WOMEN IN UNIFORM Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4A. Wade 499360 2/0205

 9 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1J. Mcgrath 491297 5/3164

 10 WEEMALA LEO Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 6C 5/1C. Little 490927 5/3161

 11 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 499826 4/3159

 12 SENOR FURY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 499537 3/2156

 13 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0156

 14 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 1Y 7C 6P 5/4M. Smith 498814 3/0149

 15 BOW BUSTER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1J. King 497382 5/4147

 16 GETAWAY DRIVER Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R9, P 7P (FEL)P 8P 5/3S. Hazlett 490572 2/1144

 17 RED ON BLACK Weighted points score HOR, 09/06/2020, R6 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Zammit 494789 4/0144

 18 RUN SADIQ RUN Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. King 522233 4/3144

 19 BAM BAM JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/3S. Thornton 489699 5/1132

 20 WOMAN IN BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1A. Wade 458896 9/6131

 21 PROMOTION Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/2129

 22 LATE NIGHT INN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R4, M 4M 4M 2M 5/1P. Daly 472106 11/6128

 23 HARLEM HEAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 6Y 7P 2P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/0127

 24 TENNANT Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2J. Keller 499565 4/2126

 25 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3A. King 521967 2/1123

 26 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 497166 3/0120

 27 STATEN ISLAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1114

 28 GO FIFTY SEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/4M. Smith 490754 5/0112

 29 COSMIC ADONIS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/1102

 30 MISTER BOSTON Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 1/097

 31 GRAMERCY RIFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/293

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MISS ARIEK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R12, M 4M 5P 4Y 5/3K. Jones 475612 3/188

 33 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/069

 34 MARLEE PARKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 496425 1/057

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIVIAN'S GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/06/2020, R2, P

RIC, 03/06/2020, R1, P

2P 3P M/1M. Farrugia 526163 0/0132

 2 KECK'S ANGLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/08/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4P 8P M/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 0/096

 3 SUGAR RAY PRINCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/08/2020, R2, P 4Y 2P 6P M/1J. Simpson 525990 0/094

 4 GOLSPIE MODEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/08/2020, R4, Y 3Y 7P 7P M/1K. Waddington 494263 0/066

 5 MALT AND SCOTCH First start M/1A. Wade 528726 0/00

 6 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/08/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/054

 7 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 8 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/060

 9 DANA LORNA Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R3, Y 6Y 5P 5P M/1J. Ashe 508736 0/056

 10 AMAZING ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 07/04/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1S. Simonetta 521615 0/055

 11 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/050

 12 LIGHT OF SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 523037 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 1 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS ARMANI Last start winner RIC, 21/08/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 3C 1/3A. Bell 499759 13/8328
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING BRIGADE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2020, R4, P 3P 5C 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 491233 10/5153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC AWAITS Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R1, C 6C 2P 3P 4/1/3A. Messina 496411 9/4226

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 August 2020 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEEMALA JOHN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3C. Little 490921 5/2120

 2 LIKELY SUSPECT Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R7, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4A. Hokin 522507 1/0141

 3 BAM BAM JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4S. Thornton 489699 5/0132

 4 MARLEE PARKER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 496425 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 26 August 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEEMALA JOHN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2C. Little 490921 5/2120
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